0,80 m
1 de Junio de 2024
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)

Pista / Arena:

oS

10

11

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

NINA
NONE / NONE / 2009 / FEMALE
/ TORDO / CRUZ

CALIFORNIA DE
VALGRANDE
ENOL / LOMBA 11 /2010 /
FEMALE / NEGRA / ASTURCON

WATRICIA 1I
NONE / NONE / 2015 / FEMALE
/ CASTANO / CRUZ

SANDRO-S
NECTAR / SADENIA / 2009 /
GELDING / CASTANA / CDE

ARIEL MD
NONE / NONE / 2017 / FEMALE
/ ALAZAN / A.A.

OSIRIS DE VILLAFRANCA
PARCO BASTERS / AMOR DE
VILLAFRANCA X REVE D'ELLE
/2009 / MALE / CASTANO /
NONE

SORBAS YM
NONE / NONE / 2018 / FEMALE
/ CASTANO / CRUZ

EXAMELA
NONE / NONE / 2009 / FEMALE
/ ALAZANA / ARABE

MAGIC WEASLEY
NONE / NONE /2015 / MALE /
ALAZAN / CDE

LOLA
NONE / NONE / 2013 / FEMALE
/ CASTANO / NONE

NINA
NONE / NONE / 2009 / FEMALE
/ TORDO / CRUZ

con 0,50 m

L.A.C.

159769

114228

140497

136161

160942

164518

150515

134262

153936

146692

159769

None

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA ORVIZ,
Amalia
CENTRO ECUESTRE
LA BELGA / 2G

ROBLES IGLESIAS,
Sandra
CENTRO ECUESTRE
LA BELGA /
Y.VALGRANDE

LAMEIRAO PEREZ,
lker
CENTRO ECUESTRE
LA BELGA / 2G

MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ, Noelia

SANDRA ROSON
MOLANO / RUIZ
SUBIRAN

DIEZ CORO, Mara
ISIDORO DIEZ
VALDEON / NONE

HERRERO
FRANCO, Carmen
CARMEN HERRERO
FRANCO /Y.
VILLAFRANCA

LEDESMA
CARTON, Eider
DAVID BECERRA
CORRALES / NONE

GONZALEZ
BAQUERO, Iris
RUTH BAQUERO
CUEVAS / NONE

FERNANDEZ
PORTILLO, Lucia

MARINA ZAPATA
GUTIERREZ / NONE

MUNIZ ARDISANA,
Iris
AMANDA ARDISANA
GUEMBE / NONE

GONZALEZ
PEREIRA, Estibaliz

CENTRO ECUESTRE
LA BELGA/ 2G

L.D.N.

250565

334659

295573

195376

289451

302820

343614

277591

292557

294733

358597
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